CT
_I
T_
20
20
_R
0
1

FIGURE-4
APPLICATIONS
FIGURE-1 FIGURE-2 FIGURE-3
05
TECHNICAL DATA
Rated primary current lpr A 40.......8000A
Rated secondary current Is A 1A, 5A
Rated frequency Hz 50Hz, 60Hz
Class rated burden VA Acc. to customer requirement
Accuracy class Acc. to customer requirement
Insulation level	 0,72 / 3 / - kV
Rated short time thermal current lth min. 100*lpr
Insulation class	 E
Standart IEC, VDE, ANSI, AS, CAN, GOST, etc.
TYPE ØD L
KAT-60/195-60 60 60
KAT-60/195-100 60 100
KAT-80/195-60 80 60
KAT-80/195-100 80 100
KAT-80/195-120 80 120
KAT-80/195-150 80 150
KAT-60/80
CABLE TYPE  CURRENT TRANSFORMERS
06
CABLE TYPE  CURRENT TRANSFORMERS

Rated short time thermal current lth min. 100*lpr
Insulation class	 E
Standart IEC, VDE, ANSI, AS, CAN, GOST, etc.
07
TECHNICAL DATA
Rated primary current lpr A 40.......8000A
Rated secondary current Is A 1A, 5A
Rated frequency Hz 50Hz, 60Hz
Class rated burden VA Acc. to customer requirement
Accuracy class Acc. to customer requirement
Insulation level	 0,72 / 3 / - kV
Rated short time thermal current lth min. 100*lpr
Insulation class	 E
Standart IEC, VDE, ANSI, AS, CAN, GOST, etc.
TYPE ØD L
KAT-60/250-120 60 120
KAT-130/250-60 130 60
KAT-130/250-120 130 120
KAT-180/250-60 180 60
KAT-180/250-120 180 120
KAT-60/130 / 180
08
KAT-85/98
CABLE TYPE  CURRENT TRANSFORMERS
TECHNICAL DATA
Rated primary current lpr A 40.......8000A
Rated secondary current Is A 1A, 5A
Rated frequency Hz 50Hz, 60Hz
Class rated burden VA Acc. to customer requirement
Accuracy class Acc. to customer requirement
Insulation level	 0,72 / 3 / - kV
Rated short time thermal current lth min. 100*lpr
Insulation class	 E
Standart IEC, VDE, ANSI, AS, CAN, GOST, etc.
TYPE ØD L A B
KAT-85/190-95 85 95 95 50
KAT-85/190-150 85 150 150 75
KAT-85/190-205 85 205 205 130
KAT-98/190-95 98 95 95 50
KAT-98/190-150 98 150 150 75
KAT-98/190-205 98 205 205 130
09
KATK-85/98
TECHNICAL DATA
Rated primary current lpr A 40.......8000A
Rated secondary current Is A 1A, 5A
Rated frequency Hz 50Hz, 60Hz
Class rated burden VA Acc. to customer requirement
Accuracy class Acc. to customer requirement
Insulation level	 0,72 / 3 / - kV
Rated short time thermal current lth min. 100*lpr
Insulation class	 E
Standart IEC, VDE, ANSI, AS, CAN, GOST, etc.
TYPE ØD L A B
KATK-85/190-95 85 95 95 50
KATK-85/190-150 85 150 150 75
KATK-85/190-205 85 205 205 130
KATK-98/190-95 98 95 95 50
KATK-98/190-150 98 150 150 75
KATK-98/190-205 98 205 205 130
1A 5A
1 Primary and
1 Secondary
2x2,5 mm²

Rated primary current lpr A 50.......2500A
Rated secondary current Is A 1A, 5A
Rated frequency Hz 50Hz, 60Hz
Class rated burden VA Acc. to customer requirement
Accuracy class Acc. to customer requirement
Insulation level	 0,72 / 3 / - kV
Rated short time thermal current lth min. 100*lpr
Insulation class	 E
Standart IEC, VDE, ANSI, AS, CAN, GOST, etc.
SAA-120
12
OUTDOOR CABLE TYPE
CURRENT TRANSFORMERS
HKA-100
TYPE ØX L
HKA-100/235-80 100 80
HKA-100/235-100 100 100
TECHNICAL DATA
Rated primary current lpr A 50.......8000A
Rated secondary current Is A 1A, 5A
Rated frequency Hz 50Hz, 60Hz

• Suitable for outdoor aplication
• IP66 protection class with aluminium secondary cover.
13
HKA-120
TECHNICAL DATA
Rated primary current lpr A 50.......8000A
Rated secondary current Is A 1A, 5A
Rated frequency Hz 50Hz, 60Hz
Class rated burden VA Acc. to customer requirement
Accuracy class Acc. to customer requirement
Insulation level	 0,72 / 3 / - kV
Rated short time thermal current lth min. 100*lpr
Insulation class	 E
Standart IEC, VDE, ANSI, AS, CAN, GOST, etc.
TYPE ØX L
HKA-120/280-120 120 120
• Suitable for outdoor aplication
• IP66 protection class with aluminium secondary cover.
120
140
120
14
OUTDOOR CABLE TYPE
CURRENT TRANSFORMERS
HKA-120/150/180/200/270
TYPE ØX
HKA-120/350-150 120
HKA-150/350-150 150
HKA-180/350-150 180
HKA-200/350-150 200
HKA-270/350-150 270
TECHNICAL DATA
Rated primary current lpr A 50.......8000A
Rated secondary current Is A 1A, 5A
Rated frequency Hz 50Hz, 60Hz